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NC State University Multimedia Equipment and Services
Convenience Contract # 63-CCC624141

Contract Term: August 1, 2019 to July 31, 2025. Contract will be rebid 2025.

Established for purchasing multi-media equipment: video conferencing, document 
cameras, cables, projectors, screens, LCD panels, direct view displays, amplifiers, 
speakers, sound processing equipment, broadcast systems, lighting systems, interactive 
white boards, overlays, sympodiums, lecterns, etc .

When contacting suppliers, provide them contract # 63-CCC624141, and ask for pricing 
accordingly. Obtain a written quote from the supplier. The quote # must be referenced 
on the quote.

Per NC State Purchasing guidelines, if the total purchase is $29,000 or greater, a 
requisition must be submitted for processing. Attach a copy of your supplier’s quote as 
back up documentation. If the total is under $29,000, you may process at the 
department level.

Pricing: Discounts vary per supplier and manufacturer brands offered. The same 
manufacturer brands may be offered by multiple suppliers. We recommend obtaining a 
minimum of 3 quotes for comparison.

Shipping: FOBD, included in item pricing.

Warranty: See spreadsheet for each supplier/dealer and manufacturer.

Minimum orders: There are no minimum order requirements.

Installation/Integration: Is not part of this contract, but the suppliers may quote this for 
you.

SUPPLIER LIST: Please scroll down to the supplier spreadsheets to find the 
authorized supplier for each manufacturer and category. Pricing discount and 
warranty information are listed with each. Pricing discount varies for each dealer. 
Suppliers may offer a higher discount at any time during the contract period.

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1IUc8oiHGnLpXH4w9YPXGycRXo2BMYWrOdYkKn1XPZ1c/edit?usp=sharing
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Alphabetical listing of contract suppliers with contact information

AVI-SPL LLC
6301 Benjamin Rd, Ste 101
Tampa FL 33634

Cindy Turner
E-mail: Cindy.Turner@avispl.com 
Phone: 813-884-7168
Toll Free: 800-282-6733

Brightline LP
580 Mayer St, Bldg #7
Bridgeville PA 15017

Erin Nath
E-mail: enath@brightlines.com
Phone: 412-206-0106

Camcor Inc
2273 S Church St
Burlington NC 27215

Will Benton
E-mail: bids@camcor.com
Phone: 336-228-0251
Toll Free: 800-868-2462

Clark Powell
637 Poole Dr
Garner NC 27529

Susan Pinch
E-mail: susan@clark-powell.com
Phone: 919-352-9728
Toll Free: 800-568-1099

Digital Communications & Display LLC
3305 Durham Dr, Ste 105
Raleigh NC 27603

Robert Ray
E-mail: robbie@dcommand.com
Phone: 919-859-1786

mailto:Steve.Benjamin@avispl.com
mailto:enath@brightlines.com
mailto:bids@camcor.com
mailto:susan@clark-powell.com
mailto:robbie@dcommand.com


Revision 02/2/2024

Extron – direct through authorized dealers

Kellie Herrera
E-mail: kherrera@extron.com or salescontracts@extron.com
Phone: 800-633-9876 ext. 6446

Imagenation Systems Inc
549 Pylon Dr
Raleigh NC 27606

Gary Surabian
E-mail: Gary@ImagenationSystem.com
Phone: 919-834-3440
Toll Free: 866-325-9244

Inter Technologies Corporation
112 E Green St
Franklinton NC 27525

Daniel Brewster
E-mail: daniel@intertech.tv
Phone: 888-331-0782

Kontek Systems Inc
318 Holland St Mall
Durham NC 27701

Hilary French
E-mail: hfrench@kontek.com
Phone: 919-680-4321

Lee Hartman & Sons
3236 Cove Rd
Roanoke VA 24017

Steve Hartman
E-mail: shartman@leehartman.com
Phone: 540-366-3493 ext. 1120

Net Insight AB
Solna Business Park
Lastkaj Englundavagen 8
SE-171 41 Solna, Sweden

Clifford Simpson
E-mail: Clifford.Simpson@netinsight.net

mailto:kherrera@extron.com
mailto:salescontracts@extron.com
mailto:Gary@ImagenationSystem.com
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mailto:hfrench@kontek.com
mailto:shartman@leehartman.com
mailto:Clifford.Simpson@netinsight.net
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Phone: +46 8 685 04 00

One Diversified LLC
300 Perimeter Park Dr, Ste A 
Morrisville NC 27560

Stephen Stanford
E-mail: ststanford@diversifiedus.com 
Phone: 919-985-7664

Pathway Technologies Inc
8400 Six Forks Rd, Ste 202
Raleigh NC 27615

Ron Michaux
E-mail: rmichaux@pathwaytech.com
Phone: 919-847-8680

Recursav LLC
3909 Westpoint Blvd, Ste G
Winston-Salem NC 27103

Nate Rhoades
E-mail: nrhoades@recursav.com
Phone: 336-488-0216

SKC Communication Products LLC
274 Museum Rd
Rock Hill SC 29732

Brent Hardin
E-mail: bid.desk@skccom.com
Phone: 919-413-1390
Toll Free: 800-882-7779

Strategic Communications
3000 Spring Forest Rd
Raleigh NC 27616

Richard Clark
E-mail: Richard.Clark@strategicmail.net
Phone: 919-878-0550
Toll Free: 800-255-5664

mailto:dlumsden@diversifiedus.com
mailto:rmichaux@pathwaytech.com
mailto:nrhoades@recursav.com
mailto:bid.desk@skccom.com
mailto:Richard.Clark@strategicmail.net
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Bluum (formerly Troxell 
Communications Inc) 
3771 Ramsey St, # 109, 214 
Fayetteville NC 28311

Darryl Dutcher
E-mail: 
Darryl.Dutcher@bluum.com
Phone: 910-822-0131
Toll Free: 800-352-7912

TSAV
775 Barber St
Athens GA 30601

Tonya Barr Dugas
E-mail: sales@tsav.com
Phone: 706-613-8759

mailto:Darryl.Dutcher@trox.com
mailto:sales@tsav.com

